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4.30 p.m. Parade or British
Artists :

6. 0 Foden’s Motor Works Band
and Nelson Eddy
6.30 Popular favouritesthe Request Session

-from
7.15 The 3YL Latest Dance Hits
7.30 "Simon the Coldheart"
7.43 Duke Ellington Composi-tions played by Ted Steele’s
Novatones
8. 0 From the Proms
Rapsodie Espagnole Ravel
Rumanian Rhapsody No. 1 in A

Enesco
8.30 Notable Song Composer:
Hugo Wolf
8.45 Excerpts from the Bach
St. Matthew’s Passion
8, 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary
8.30 "Destiny Bay"
8.45 Modern Melodies by theAndrews Sisters
10. O Alexander Kipnis and ArturSchnabel
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke, 319 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Victor Silvester
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
3.45 Accordiana10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning
Langford

Star: Frances
41.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
The ‘South American Way

2.15 "The Moving Finger: The
Paper Nautilus," talk by Rewa
Glenn
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade
3. 0 Classical Music
Tannhauser, Venusberg
Music, Wagner

3.15 French Lesson for Post
Primary Schools
4. 0 "The Power of the Dog’
4.30 Children’s Session: "Jimmy
Winkle in Story Book Land"(first episode)
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvallet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
y Ce] News from the Labour
Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Eveging ProgrammeMelodies from British Films:
Louis Levy and his Ofchestrawith Choir and Vocalists
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer™
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 Classical Music
BBC Theatre Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Overture in D Boccherini
The Great Elopement.. BalletSuite Handel, arr. Beecham
Le Dernier Sommeil de la
Vierge MassenetArtist’s Life Waltz Strauss

10.30 Close down

Al, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras around the
World: Indianapolis Symphony
Orchestra

9.30 Current Ceiling PricesLocal Weather Conditions10.0 "The Human Touch: I
Wasn't a Spy," talk by MiriamPritchett
10.20 fPevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Thrills from
Great Operas
11. 0 Close down
712. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Conditions°9 The Allen Roth Show, with
Bob Hannon, Karen Temple, and
the Roth Chorus
2.30 Music While "You Work3. 0 "What’s Wrong with the
Weather," introducing music
based on the theme of the
weather
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: ModernBritish
Trio Berkeley

| prelude and Fugue Finzi
Elegie Howells
Sonata No. 2 for Violin and
Piano, Op. 31 Rubbra

4.30 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 Book Review: K. J. Sheen,
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Opera and Its Times: Doni-zettl
8. 0 Music on Two Pianos: Jes-
sie Jones and Jessie Flamankillustrate the history of musicwritten and arranged for two
pianosPrelude and Toccata Rowley
Jamaican Rhumba Benjamin
Sussex Milkmaids Thiman
Braziliera (Sambra) Milhaud
(Studio Presentation)

8.15 Fernando Germani (or-ganist), recording in Westmin-ster Cathedral, London
Prelude and Fugue in. B
Minor Bach

8.35 Thom Dentjs (baritone)"The Poet’s Love" Song
Cyele Schumann

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 United Nations. Background
9.30 "The Organ Voice of Eng-lish Verse,’ a series of studio
presentations of readings fromMilton given by Philip Smith-ells
(A Studio Recital)

10. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZWNVO). DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: Famous
Artists :

re Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "The Masqueraders"
8.14 Nelson Eddy (baritone),with Robert Armbruster and Or-
chestra ,The hale Who Wanted to
Sing at the Met.

8.30 "Twenty Years After"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 "Stand Easy’: Cheerful
Charlie Chester and his Crazy
Gang
(BBC Programme)

9.30 Light Concert Programme10.30 Close down

La Mn |
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9%. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: Lé*4
Study Fish
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadoasts to Schools2.0 "Silver Horde"
2415 Classical Hour
Trio No. 5 in D, Op. 70, No: 4
Sonata No. 5 in F (‘The
Spring’’) Beethoven

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts to
Schools
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: FavouPne
A per
ie and Correspondence

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30' LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.4 Talk for the Man on the
Land: "The Southland Royal
Show"
7.30 4YZ 10TH ANNIVERSARY,
a decade of broadcasting fromour Dacre Transmitter
410.30 Close down

Monday, August 2Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather F.orecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

[ L2Ap- sate ee.
6. 0 am. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast

.9. 0 Morning Recipe(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the. Spectator10. O The Strange House of Jeff-rey Marlowe
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life12. 0 Lunch Programme: Car-roll Gibbons and the Savoy HotelOrpheans
12.30 p.m, Shopping Reporter(Jane)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 Light Orchestral Interludepe Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Echoes of Old Vienna3. Songs from the Shows4.0 Mantovani and his Orch-
4.30 South Sea Serenade
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just For You6.30 Kidnapped7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist
. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Raiph and BettyVariety in Recent Record-
ngs8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin)

A Theatre of the Air10. 0 The People’s Pen10.30 Movie Musicale: FilmMusic
11. 0 Variety11.15 Youth Must have its Swing(Jim Foley)12. 0 Close down

B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
3.30 Valses D’Amour
9.45 Singers in Unison
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden |10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter:Suzanne
= Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.:@ Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (ElsieLioyd), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics3. O Ever Yours3.30 Nell Gwyn Dances
4. 0 Musical Pair: Bartlett and
Robinson
4.45 Windjammer: Seven Hunt-
ers
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of
Experts Answer the Questions
7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:In the Seat of Solomon, and
Widow’s Dress, by W. Hannay
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Harmony Lane: Fred War-ing’s Pennsylvanians8.45 That’s ‘Wrong, You’re
Right
9. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.45 Singing for Your Supper:Richard Tauber
10. 0 The Sinister Man
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 In the Ballroom
41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

A mystery at sea is the story
behind the 4ZB feature "Voyage
from Bombay," at 8.45 p.m.
every Monday, Tuesday, and
Wednesday.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.
|

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism8.0 Breakfast Club
9, 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Current Ceiling Prices9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe ¢

10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Elizabeth Anne)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (MollyMcNab), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane4. 0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Revenge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Currené Successes7. 0 Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
7.45 The Sinister Man8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Tommy Dorsey and his
Orchestra
8.45 Do You Know? (TheoSchou, Quizmaster)
3. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.45 Music from the Footlights10. 0 Dick Haymes Sings
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Choral Interlude
10.45 Orchestral Cameo: Mayfair
Orchestra
11. 0 Swing Time
11.45 Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-)
mercial Division programmes are}
published by arrangement

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

0am. London News
5 Start the Day Right0 Get Up, Get Up
i?) Tempo with Toast5 Morning Star
0 Morning Recipe Session0 Monday Morning Mixture10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch. Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping ReporterSession
1. 0 Variety: Arthur Young atthe Novachord, Bebe Daniels
and Ben Lyons, the Albert Sand-ler Trio
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, 3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Rita entertains at the piano3.45 Voices of the Stars
4. 0 Gypsy Melodies
4.15 Sentimental Strains
4.30 Bob Crosby’s Band
4.45 Windjammer: QuarterBack (part 1)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes6.15 Reserved :

6.30 The Mystery of Darrington
¢ Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Melodies that Linger8.45 Voyage from Bombay
9. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.30 The Singers in the Spot-
3.45 The Greens Entertain
10. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for Your District
10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue
11.15 In a Dancing Mood11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-?4
pd
Good Morning Request Ses-

9.31 From Light Opera
3.45 Songs of Hawaii10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotables
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Rhythm Parade
6.30 Baritones and Basses
6.45 Full Turn7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Raiph and Betty '

8.30 Top Hits of 1941
8.45. Music from Popular Stars9..0 Theatre of the Air
9.32 Hot off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close downTT
At ten o’clock to-night 1ZB
will present once again "The
People’s Pen." In this weekly
programme plays written and
produced by listeners are acted
in the studio by amateur players.
* * *

"Ladies and Gentlemen-Bluey
and Curley," is an announce-
ment heard regularly at 7.15
p.m, each Monday and Wednes-
day from the four ZB Stations,
heralding the broadcasts of two
of radio’s craziest comediahs!
* * *

A programme by Fred War-
ing’s Pennsylvanians will be
broadcast by 2ZB at half past
eight to-night. This outstanding
vocal combination record a wide
variety of items appealing to all
tastes.$$OO YS


